
Basingstoke Bluefins
Level X -Series 2 
Squad Schedule

Day Date Events Day Date Events
Monday 07-Jun 100 FR     100 BR   50 FLY Tuesday 08-Jun 100 Fly   50 Back  50 BR
Thursday 10-Jun 100 BK  100 IM      50 FR Thursday 10-Jun 100 BK  100 IM      50 FR
Sunday 13-Jun 400 Free Sunday 13-Jun 400 Free
Monday 21-Jun 200 IM    50 BK Monday 21-Jun 200 IM    50 BK
Thursday 24-Jun 200 BR     50 free Tuesday 22-Jun 200 FREE 50 Fly
Sunday 27-Jun 400 IM Thursday 24-Jun 200 BR     50 free

Sunday 27-Jun 400 IM
Monday 05-Jul 100 BK  100 IM    50 Free
Thursday 08-Jul 100 Fly   50 Back  50 BR Tuesday 06-Jul 100 FR     100 BR   50 FLY
Saturday 10-Jul 200 Free    50 Fly Thursday 08-Jul 100 Fly   50 Back  50 BR
Sunday 11-Jul 200 Back/OR 200 Fly & 50 BR Saturday 10-Jul 200 Free    50 Fly

Sunday 11-Jul
200 Back/OR 200 Fly & 50 
BR

Day Date Events
Monday 07-Jun 100 FR     100 BR   50 FLY
Tuesday 08-Jun 100 Fly   50 Back  50 BR
Sunday 13-Jun 400 Free

Monday 21-Jun 200 IM    50 BK
Tuesday 22-Jun 200 FREE 50 Fly
Thursday 24-Jun 200 BR     50 free Day Date Events
Sunday 27-Jun 400 IM Monday 07-Jun 100 FR        50 FLY

Monday 21-Jun 100 BR    50 Back  50 BR
Monday 05-Jul 100 BK  100 IM    50 Free Saturday 26-Jun 400 Free
Tuesday 06-Jul 100 FR     100 BR   50 FLY Monday 05-Jul 100 BK  100 IM    50 FR
Saturday 10-Jul 200 Free    50 Fly Monday 19-Jul 200 Free  100 BK
Sunday 11-Jul 200 Back/OR 200 Fly & 50 BR TBC 200 IM

Day Date Events Day Date Events
Saturday 12-Jun 50 FR 50 BK Monday 07-Jun 100 FR     50 BR      50 Fly
Saturday 10-Jul 50 FR 50 BR Monday 05-Jul 100 IM    50 BK      50 FR

June/July

July
July

July

Junior Race & Junior Competitive

Skills Academy

June/July

Senior Performance

Senior Competitive/Senior Skills & Fitness

Senior Race

Junior Performance

June

June/July

June

June


